       第十届全国大学生冰雕比赛获奖名单

	金  奖  名 单

	冰号
	24
	5

	作品名称
	乘风破浪
	马哈鱼之歌

	学校
	哈尔滨学院
	承德高等专科学院


       第十届全国大学生冰雕比赛获奖名单
	银  奖  名 单

	冰号
	4
	33
	29
	9

	作品名称
	人鱼之歌
	根
	谢幕
	梦

	学校
	牡丹江师范学院
	牡丹江师范学院
	哈尔滨师范大学
	哈尔滨哈德学院


         第十届全国大学生冰雕比赛获奖名单
	铜  奖  名 单

	冰号
	22
	7
	31
	13
	32
	11
	35
	6

	作品名称
	海底世界
	望月
	太阳岛
	锋
	荷韵
	旋律
	飞跃
	冰咏雀雕

	学校
	东北石油大学
	齐齐哈尔大学
	东北石油大学
	哈尔滨理工大学
	东北石油大学
	河北美术学院
	哈尔滨广厦学院
	东北农业大学


         第十届全国大学生冰雕比赛获奖名单
	最佳技巧名单

	冰号
	1
	12
	21

	作品名称
	喜上眉梢
	碧玉年华
	皓婉雪凝

	学校
	河北美术学院
	徐州工程学院
	绥化学院

	最佳表现名单

	冰号
	20
	3
	2

	作品名称
	梦境
	齐天大圣
	因为有你

	学校
	哈尔滨广厦学院
	牡丹江师范学院
	河北美术学院


